
THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Thakurani, Via- Barbil-758035. Dist.- Keonjhar (Orissa) 

Telephone No. : 06767-275530, 275218, 276131 

CIN – L51430WB1918GOI003026 

Regd. Office: Sourav Abasan, 2
ND

 Floor, AG-104, Sector-II, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091 

 

TENDER  NOTICE 

Tender Notice No.: OMD/CIVIL/02/2016-17                    Dated: 30.03.2017 
Sealed tenders in prescribed format are invited from the experienced agencies for “Sinking of 02 (Two) nos. deep 

tube well by deploying Combination Rig  with pumping arrangement  at  Kolha Roida and Kundru Pani Village of 

Bhuiyan Roida Gram Panchayat by the OMDC LTD.” 

TENDER NOTICE NO. JOB DESCRIPTION LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF 
TENDER DOCUMENT 

 

OMD/Civil/02/2016-17                   

Dated: 30.03.2017 

“Sinking of 02 (Two) nos. deep tube 

well by deploying Combination Rig  

with pumping arrangement  at  Kolha 

Roida and Kundru Pani Village of 

Bhuiyan  Roida Gram Panchayat by 

the OMDC Ltd.” 

 

13.04.2017 at 3.30 p.m. 

 

The Tender documents can be obtained from office of the Sr. Manager (Project), The O.M.D.C. Limited, 

P.O.-Thakurani, Via-Barbil, Dist.-Keonjhar (Odisha) on payment Rs. 525.00 (Rupees Five Hundred Twenty Five 

only) in cash or in form of Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank favoring ‘The O.M.D.C. Limited’ and 

payable at Barbil from 30.03.2017 to 12.04.2017 during office hour.  

Alternatively, the tender documents can also be downloaded from our website www.birdgroup.co.in  & CPP 

Portal and in such a case; the cost of tender document in shape of demand draft should be submitted at the time of 

submission of the technical bid. 

 All other terms & conditions shall remain the same as stipulated in the Tender Schedule of the 

aforementioned Tender Notice. Further corrigendum/addendum, etc. if any, will be made available in our web site 

only.    

                                                                                                                                          Chairman, CSR 

 


